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Clas. Nome Clube
1ª 

J.Zon.

2ª 

J.Zon.

3ª 

J.Zon.

4ª 

J.Zon.

5ª 

J.Zon.
Total

1 Miguel A. Ramalho LFC 120 150 40 150 70 530

2 João M. Amador CAO 150 50 80 110 80 470

3 João Pedro Garcia CREA 30 120 30 5 150 335

4 Alexandre F. Sardinha NBEPG 80 80 80 80 320

5 André D. Oliveira CREA 50 40 30 50 80 250

6 Hong Leong CREA 50 60 50 50 40 250

7 Nuno A. Ramos SIMPS 150 90 240

8 Miguel A. Cunha GDS 80 80 40 5 205

9 Miguel F. Matos LFC 50 40 50 50 5 195

10 Diogo P. Henriques CAO 30 60 30 40 160

11 Gil A. Ramos SIMPS 120 30 150

12 Paulo Miguel Carvalho CAO 30 50 5 30 115

13 Tomás Reis Lopes CREA 50 40 5 95

14 João B. Latas LFC 30 5 5 40 80

15 Hugo Miguel Pinto GDS 5 40 30 75

16 Fernando M. Monteiro NST 5 5 5 5 40 60

17 Manuel Seiça NST 30 30 60

18 Gonçalo E. Raposo JAC 5 40 5 50

19 Bruno M. Mata GDS 5 5 5 30 45

20 João Carlos Chambel CAO 5 5 30 5 45

21 João P. Carita CREA 40 40

22 Jorge M. Mendes CAO 5 5 30 40

23 João P. Cristão GDS 30 5 5 40

24 Luis Santos CREA 30 5 5 40

24 Diogo E. Brás CREA 30 5 5 40

26 Diogo Miguel Sobral JAC 30 30

27 Tiago M. Alves CAO 30 30

28 Vasco Barba SIMPS 5 5 5 5 5 25

29 António Duarte SIMPS 5 5 5 5 20

30 João P. Nunes LFC 5 5 5 5 20

31 Leonel Mestre JAC 5 5 5 15

32 Márcio A. Fernandes NBEPG 5 5 10

33 Pedro Artur Abreu CAO 5 5 10

34 António A. Afonso CAD 5 5

35 Helder H. Nascimento CAO 5 5

36 Miguel M. Rodrigues SIMPS 5 5

36 Luís Miguel Rodrigues SIMPS 5 5

Clas. Nome Clube
1ª 

J.Zon.

2ª 

J.Zon.

3ª 

J.Zon.

4ª 

J.Zon.

5ª 

J.Zon.
Total

1 Filipa A. Pinto ESMA 140 140 140 140 560

2 Milena L. Moraes CDCE 80 70 100 130 100 480

3 Sara Anica EDFL 80 100 70 100 350

4 Inês Santos CREA 5 5 70 70 150

5 Inês S. Pinto ESMA 100 5 10 115

6 Ana S. Oliveira NST 5 70 10 5 90

7 Magali Dufour CREA 70 70

8 Maria J. Seabra CAO 5 15 20

9 Helena Isabel Costa JAC 10 10
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10 Teresa M. Silva CREA 5 5 10

10 Diana Silva SIMPS 5 5 10

12 Nádia M. Oliveira NST 5 5

Clas. Nome Clube
1ª 

J.Zon.

2ª 

J.Zon.

3ª 

J.Zon.

4ª 

J.Zon.

5ª 

J.Zon.
Total

1 Fernando N. Miranda / Paulo Pereira SIMPS 150 100 140 130 520

2 Miguel A. Ramalho / Miguel F. Matos LFC 110 80 5 70 265

3 Gil A. Ramos / Nuno A. Ramos SIMPS 150 110 260

4 Hong Leong / João Pedro Garcia CREA 5 140 5 5 100 255

5 António A. Afonso / Jorge M. Mendes CAD/CAO 40 80 80 200

6 Diogo P. Henriques /João Carlos Chambel CAO 70 5 5 80 160

7 Paulo Miguel Carvalho / Pedro Artur Abreu CAO 40 5 5 80 130

8 Gonçalo E. Raposo / Leonel Mestre JAC 110 5 5 120

9 João B. Latas / João P. Nunes LFC 5 5 5 70 85

10 André D. Oliveira/ Gustavo P. Fernandes CREA 70 5 75

11 Paulo Pereira / Paulus Beek SIMPS 70 70

12 Paulo Dias / Vasco Barba CAO/SIMPS 50 50

13 Diogo E. Brás / Tomás Reis Lopes CREA 40 5 45

14 José Jorge Brás / Paulo Dias CAO 40 40

15 António Duarte / Vasco Barba SIMPS 5 5 5 5 20

16 Fernando M. Monteiro / Manuel Seiça NST 5 5 10

17 Bruno M. Mata / João P. Cristão GDS 5 5 10

18 Bruno M. Mata / Hugo Miguel Pinto GDS 5 5 10

19 João P. Carita / Tomás Reis Lopes CREA 5 5

20 André D. Oliveira/ Luis Santos CREA 5 5

21 Luis Miguel Rodrigues / Miguel M. Rodrigues SIMPS 5 5

21 Fernando M. Monteiro / Luis Durando NST/NBEPG 5 5

Clas. Nome Clube
1ª 

J.Zon.

2ª 

J.Zon.

3ª 

J.Zon.

4ª 

J.Zon.

5ª 

J.Zon.
Total

1 Filipa A. Pinto / Inês S. Pinto ESMA 140 130 30 30 330

2 Inês Santos / Magali Dufour CREA 100 100 5 5 210

3 Ana S. Oliveira / Sónia A. Barroso NST/CSM 70 5 75

4 Ana Cristina Cunha / Maria J. Seabra CSCR/CAO 70 70

5 Gina Silva / Rosa Silva CAO 15 10 25

Clas. Nome Clube
1ª 

J.Zon.

2ª 

J.Zon.

3ª 

J.Zon.

4ª 

J.Zon.

5ª 

J.Zon.
Total

1 João M. Amador / Maria J. Seabra CAO 5 140 90 140 5 380

2 Alexandre F. Sardinha / Sara Anica NBEPG/EDFL 5 100 130 100 335

3 Miguel A. Cunha / Sónia A. Barroso GDS/CSM 140 70 210

4 Jorge M. Mendes / Nádia M. Oliveira CAO/NST 110 110

5 André D. Oliveira / Magali Dufour CREA 70 30 100

6 António A. Afonso/ Diana Silva CAD/SIMPS 5 70 75

7 Gustavo P. Fernandes/ Magali Dufour CREA 70 5 75

8 José Jorge Brás / Gina Silva CAO 70 70

9 Diogo Miguel Sobral / Helena Isabel Costa JAC 15 15

10 Pedro Artur Abreu / Silvia N. Anjos CAO 10 10

11 Luis Santos / Teresa M. Silva CREA 5 5 10

11 Paulo Dias / Rosa Silva CAO 5 5 10

13 Paulo Pereira / Ana Cristina Cunha SIMPS/CSCR 5 5

Categoria D Pares Mistos

Categoria D Pares Homens

Categoria D Pares Senhoras


